MIMER MEDICAL COLLEGE, TALEGAON DABHADE

DEPT OF OPHTHALMOLOGY

PG TEACHING PROGRAMME
01/03/2018 to 30/03/2018

DATE | PG ACTIVITY INCHARGE NAME OF PG STUDENT
| TEACHER PESENTING
01.03.18-Thu | Case Presentation Dr. Sambarey Dr. Sujay
02.03.18-Fri Journal Reading Dr. Vabale I
05.03.18-Mon ' Seminar- Confocal Dr. Pawar Dr. Abhijeet Patil, Dr
Microscopy Archana Nimmal\ﬁﬂ!' N
06.03.18 Tues = Group Discussion Dr. Sambarey -
07.03.18-Wed ' Seminar-Corneal Dr.Sambarey Dr. Nivea Surana
 Topography Dr. Madhuri Digole
08.03.18-Thu | Case Presentation Dr. Pawar Dr. Shweta
12.03.18-Mon | Symposium- Specular Dr. Sambarey Dr. Archana
| Microscopy Dr Abhijeet
13.03.18-Tues | Journal Reading Dr. Vabale Dr. Vibhavari
14.03.18-Wed | Symposium - Optic Dr. Pawar Dr. Archana
| Nerve Disorders Dr Abhijeet )
15.03.18-Thu | Case Presentation Dr. Sambarey Dr Sujay
16.03.18-Fri | Group Discussion Dr. Pawar )
19.03.18-Mon | Seminar -Squint Dr. Sambarey Dr. Nivea
Dr Madhuri B
20.03.18-Tues | Journal Reading Dr. Sambarey Dr. Amol
21.03.18-Wed | Seminar -Visual Dr. Vabale Dr. Nivea,Dr Madhuri
Pathway
22.03.18-Thu | Symposium- Pupil Dr. Pawar Dr. Sujay -
Dr Shweta
26.03.18-Mon | Symposium- Neuro Dr. Sambarey Dr. Sujay o
Ophthalmology Dr Shweta
Investigations
27.03.18-Tues | Group Discussion Dr. Pawar
28.03.18-Wed | Flurescein Angiography | Dr. Vabale Dr. Archana
Dr. Abhijeet
29.03.18-Thu | ICG Angiography Dr. Sambarey Dr. Archana o
Dr. Abhijeet
30.03.18-Fri Case Presentation Dr. Pawar Dr. Sujay
Dr Shweta }
Timing- Between 2 to 4 pm M
%%ﬁ}iyﬂé Sambare)
BS MS (Ophths!)
egn. No. 46200
Professor & Head
Dessrtment of Ophthalmology
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